| dE/dx estimator 1 |

Ratio

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

86117
3.366
0.6168

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

86117
3.366

Entries
Mean

Std Dev 0.6168

0 1 2

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

0.15

0.951

0

dE/dx, trunc40

—=— /./CMSSW_13_2_X_2023-05-08-2300/src/DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_new132

S S S . :.| Std Dev

...................................................................

..................................................................

....................................................................

CTTITeS OUIIT

10.42
3.879

¢ | Mean
: Std Dev

=—— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_newfast132

86117
10.42
3.879

“*| Entries
¢ | Mean

|||llllillll|||”

0.95L

i |||nn!nn|||”

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
dE/dx number of measurements

..........................

0.54 ........

0 Al

0.3 it

0.2ff it

o513 SR S

CTIaTeS
¢ | Mean
: Std Dev

| Entries
| Mean
. [ Std Dev

TRYA)

SR e R e ) i B

Ratio

=
F

T T 3

0.95%

T

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


